Trofeo Amato Cerise

o
GIANT SLALOM
Z '/S OFFICIAL RESULTS v
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS BIANCHI Matteo ITA COURSE NAME RENATO ROSA
REFEREE GALINIER  Joe FIS START 2310 m
FINISH 2010 m
CHIEF OF RACE CERISE Edoardo ITA VERTICAL DROP 300 m
LENGHT m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 15588/11/24
COURSE SETTER STACCHETTI C. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A LUCIANAZ A. ITA. - B - QUIRINO A. ITA
-C BERGAMINI L. ITA - D - BONIFAZ E. ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 35 34
START TIME 9.50
WEATHER:SERENO SNOW: COMPATTA TEMPERATURE S: -3°C F.  -1°C
PENALTY APPLIED 0.00 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ITA9461.910
F=1010
PL CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUM  NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS
MASTER B - MASCHILE
1 123 5510431 SIORPAES Roberto 1964 SUI (SUI SVIZZERA ) 1'01.23 0.00 100
2 87 5050506 GEIGER Werner 1957 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1'03.52 37.77 80
3 88 5420011 DIMMEN Andreas 1957 NOR (NOR NORVEGIA ) 1'03.69 40.58 60
4 119 5051036  PAULUS Walter 1963 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1'04.02 46.02 50
5 118 5292154 DALLAVALLE Maurizio 1962 ITA (CAE SC VAL CARLI ) 1'04.05 46.52 45
6 83 5190379  AVENIER Patrick 1958 FRA (FRA  FRANCIA ) 1'04.37 51.79 40
7 122 5291265  TRECCANI Massimo 1962 ITA (AC OS NOI ASD ) 1'04.40 52.29 36
8 85 5051074  ASCHER Gottfried 1959 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1'04.51 54.10 32
9 120 5290693  GALLI Rolando 1964 ITA (CAT S.C. PRATO ) 1'05.17 64.99 29
10 121 5510379  GUT Christian 1960 SUI (SUI SVIZZERA ) 1'05.22 65.82 26
11 131 5291801 LAMI Guido 1960 ITA (VA SKI' VALTOURN ) 1'06.44 85.94 24
12 117 5200907  STOLTE Joachim 1961 GER (GER  GERMANIA ) 1'06.52 87.26 22
13 124 5051163  MACK Valentin 1961 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1'07.37 101.28 20
14 128 5051286 WENZL Franz 1964 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1'07.40 101.78 18
15 97 5190722  DACHET Christian 1959 FRA (FRA  FRANCIA ) 1'07.66 106.06 16
16 60 5051705 LEITNER Hans 1951 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1'07.74 107.38 15
17 129 5292022  SALVADORI Marco 1963 ITA (AC SC STAGE MAS ) 1'07.83 108.87 14
18 61 5291724 VOYAT Enrico 1954 ITA (VA MASTER TEAM ) 1'07.88 109.69 13
19 64 5291443  ROSSI Enrico 1952 ITA (AC SC SAN DOMEN ) 1'07.95 110.85 12
20 59 5050772  DEUTSCHER Peter 1952 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1'07.99 111.51 11
21 134 5301754  NAKAI Keisuke 1963 JPN (JPN NIPPON ) 1'08.03 112.17 10
22 93 5290697  MAGGIORELLI Franco 1957 ITA (CAT  SC SIENA AD ) 1'08.56 120.91 9
23 58 5190553 LERAT Michel 1954 FRA (FRA  FRANCIA ) 1'08.92 126.85 8
24 133 5290670  CONTI Luca 1964 ITA (AC OREZZO VALSE ) 1'08.96 127.51 7
25 84 5291773  REALE Clemente 1959 ITA (VE SC 18 ) 1'09.25 132.29 6
26 127 5510320 NAEFEN Roger 1961 SUI  (SUI SVIZZERA ) 1'09.30 133.12 5
27 130 5051217 MACK Wilhelm 1961 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1'09.55 137.24 4
28 63 5190293 DE KINKELIN Pierre 1950 FRA (FRA  FRANCIA ) 1'09.70 139.71 3
29 104 5510417  NAFZGER Hans-Peter 1957 SUI  (SUI SVIZZERA ) 1'09.76 140.70 2
30 94 5291034  RIVOLTA Antonio 1956 ITA (AC SC STAGE MAS ) 1'09.79 141.20 1
31 126 5291591 MOSER Markus 1964 ITA (AA ASC BARBIAN ) 1'09.83 141.86
32 89 5510462 FRUEH Hansruedi 1955 SUI  (SUI SVIZZERA ) 1'10.13 146.81
33 62 5530836  GEORGE Mark 1954 USA (USA  STATI UNITI ) 1'10.60 154.56
34 99 5291611 FALEZ Alessandro 1955 ITA (VE SC 18 ) 1'10.66 155.55
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43
110
67
66
101
153
96
92
73
136
107
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102
42
35
137
103
141
48
71
140
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138
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145
108
65
264
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CODE
NUMBER

5050568
5291207
5292147
5510186
5200683
5291577
5200220
5150526
5290704
5292134
5290658
5190842
5220204
5700148
5290507
5200897
5530464
5510378
5510369
5291853
5510227
5290617
5190804
5290951
5190926
5051772
5201153
5050120
5292181
5301209
5510421
5291923
5050528
5291769
5291512
5150491
5291440
5291634
5190886
5291486
5510226
5150136
5510280
5301980
5290477
5220216
5291595
5080001
5290854
5200504
5291270
5291018
5220222
5510450
5301059
5510386
5190868
5190321
5180011
5220221
5291139
5220155
5500046
5510479
5290545
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COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

REICH Eduard

CAORSI Antonio
FOLEGNANI Giordano
MANSER Leo
BOHNACKER Hartmut
ARMANO Mauro
RESENBERGER Gerhard
SOUKUP Bohumir
PANZANI Massimo
LONGOBARDI Alessandro
PORTA Gian Luca
ARNOD PRIN Maxime
WEBB Keith

BOBCEK Leonard
GUERCI Marco
RIESEMANN Heinrich
OLBERG Knut
CAHENZLI Gion Ambrosi
SCHULER Josef
CIANCALEONI Alberto
EGLI Victor
CAPPELLATO Paolo
MERCIER Eric
LOCATELLI Valerio
BRONDEX Pascal
KIENBERGER Matthias
POSNER Juergen
GRILL Herbert
CONTI Paolo
KUMAZAWA Akira
SCHULER Walter
ASTI Massimo
DOBETSBERGER Johann
DI LORETO Fulvio
RIGHETTI Gianalberto
DVORAK Leos

BOSCHI Giorgio
TRINCHERO Sergio
BARRET Didier
ROLANDO Mauro
SIEBER Ernst

DRLIK Jiri

HABEGGER Alfred
KONNO Junya
FACCHIN Fausto
SWAINE Richard
GHILARDELLI Enrico
ARNHOLD Stefano
ROTUNNO Alessandro
ROEMPKE Juergen
MINOIA Carlo
CAMPANILE Gaetano
CAVE Bruce

Schmid German

TANI Yoshiki

RUPP Hansruedi
MONCHARMONT Jean Louis
HENNES Jean Marie
KANULA Timo
POCKLINGTON John
GIOVANARDI Claudio
GREENFIELD Nigel

KROOK Ingvar

LIENHARD Paul

AVONDO Sergio

Giuseppe

Dante

1948
1959
1954
1953
1958
1962
1956
1956
1952
1964
1957
1949
1963
1958
1959
1947
1943
1964
1957
1963
1949
1954
1963
1952
1962
1954
1955
1954
1963
1958
1954
1962
1941
1949
1954
1964
1951
1962
1964
1958
1956
1949
1950
1959
1944
1962
1957
1954
1954
1945
1949
1955
1964
1945
1944
1963
1954
1954
1948
1963
1939
1962
1947
1959
1938

NAT

AUT
ITA
ITA
Sul
GER
ITA
GER
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
GBR
SVK
ITA
GER
USA
Sul
Sul
ITA
Sul
ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
AUT
GER
AUT
ITA
JPN
Sul
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
Sul
CZE
Sul
JPN
ITA
GBR
ITA
BRA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
GBR
Sul
JPN
Sul
FRA
FRA
FIN
GBR
ITA
GBR
SWE
Sul
ITA

(AUT
(AC
(CAE
(sul
(GER
(AC
(GER
(CzE
(CAT
(cLS
(TN
(FRA
(GBR
(SVK
(AC
(GER
(USA
(sul
(sul
(VA
(sul
(VE
(FRA
(AC
(FRA
(AUT
(GER
(AUT
(AOC
(JPN
(sul
(
(AUT
(VA
(AOC
(CzE
(VE
(AOC
(FRA
(VA
(sul
(CzE
(Sul
(JPN
(VE
(GBR
(CAT
(BRA
(AOC
(GER
(AOC
(CAM
(GBR
(sul
(JPN
(sul
(FRA
(FRA
(FIN
(GBR
(AC
(GBR
(SWE
(sul
(AC

AUSTRIA
ENJOYSKI

SC LUPI CIVA
SVIZZERA
GERMANIA
ENJOYSKI
GERMANIA
CECHIA

S.C. PRATO
SC C ZERO6
TRENTINA MAS
FRANCIA
GRAN BRETAGN
SLOVACCHIA
SC RADICI GR
GERMANIA
STATI UNITI
SVIZZERA
SVIZZERA

SKI CLUB PIL
SVIZZERA

SAlI VICENZA
FRANCIA

SKI' MOUNTAIN
FRANCIA
AUSTRIA
GERMANIA
AUSTRIA
CUNEO SKI TE
NIPPON
SVIZZERA

ASD SCI CLUB
AUSTRIA
MASTER TEAM
SC CLAVIERE
CECHIA

SC 18

SAUZE D'OULX
FRANCIA

SKI CLUB PIL
SVIZZERA
CECHIA
SVIZZERA
NIPPON
CROCE D'AUNE
GRAN BRETAGN
SC MARZOCCO
BRASILE

SC CLAVIERE
GERMANIA
SAUZE 2012
SAl NAPOLI
GRAN BRETAGN
SVIZZERA
NIPPON
SVIZZERA
FRANCIA
FRANCIA
FINLANDIA
GRAN BRETAGN
SC GOZZANO
GRAN BRETAGN
SVEZIA
SVIZZERA

SC GOZZANO

o o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e v e e e e e e e v e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e — — —

FINAL
TIME

1'10.66
1'10.90
1'11.05
1'11.32
1'11.63
1'11.82
112.27
1'12.68
1'12.68
112.77
1'12.91
1'13.07
1'13.32
1'13.38
1'13.93
1'13.94
1'14.08
1'14.10
1'14.10
1'14.31
1'14.39
1'14.47
1'14.63
1'14.95
1'15.83
1'15.86
1'15.87
1'16.24
1'16.55
1'16.58
1'16.58
1'16.89
11711
1'17.49
1'17.81
1'18.59
1'18.62
1'18.82
1'18.88
1'19.47
1'19.67
1'19.98
1'20.36
1'20.45
1'21.30
1'22.01
122.14
122.91
1'23.41
1'23.69
1'23.73
1'24.63
1'25.42
1'26.00
1'26.89
1'29.95
1'30.25
1'31.69
1'31.82
1'32.75
1'33.04
1'33.68
1'35.72
1'36.09
1'38.06

F=1010
RACE
POINTS

155.55
159.51
161.98
166.44
171.55
174.68
182.11
188.87
188.87
190.35
192.66
195.30
199.43
200.42
209.49
209.65
211.96
212.29
212.29
215.76
217.08
218.40
221.04
226.31
240.83
241.32
241.49
247.59
252.71
253.20
253.20
258.31
261.94
268.21
273.49
286.36
286.85
290.15
291.14
300.87
304.17
309.28
315.55
317.04
331.06
342.77
344.91
357.62
365.86
370.48
371.14
385.99
399.02
408.59
423.27
473.74
478.69
502.44
504.59
519.93
524.71
535.27
568.92
575.02
607.52

ITA9461.910

TAB

POINTS

G8/2
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PL
NUM

100 150
101 82

29
32
39
41
44
46
47
70
86

105

139

146

151

49
52
80
90
91
98
100
106
132

40

CODE
NUMBER

5220180
5120000

5050649
5051660
5291281
5291789
5290171
5530635
5190513
5530911
5530604
5190545
5200383
5201167
5051825

5290791
5180017
5291141
5291330
5291063
5290785
5290897
5291182
5190315

5290678
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DISQUALIFIED

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

WATSON Ralph
QIAO Yaunxu

DID NOT START ... 13

STEINER Wilfried
POTOTSCHNIG Johann
STEFANINI Lino
SOAVE Zenone
CASTELLI Curzio
NEUBAUER Pepi
BOTTOLLIER-LASQUIN Laurent
DAVIS Bob

JEFFERSON Richard
BLANCHIN Patrice

SUTTNER Robert

RUDASI Bernd

SCHOEPF Egon

Vittorio

DID NOT FINISH .. 9

ZECCHINI Antonio
PFEIFER Johan

SILVA Piercarlo
PLANCHESTAINER Marco
PUPPINI Fausto

ORIO Sergio

CANONICO Corrado
GATTI Sergio

VESIN Gilles

PUCA Giovanni Alfredo

1962
1952

1934
1939
1944
1943
1948
1945
1948
1953
1956
1958
1963
1964
1964

1948
1949
1950
1959
1959
1958
1958
1957
1963

1941

NAT

GBR
CHN

AUT
AUT
ITA

ITA

ITA

USA
FRA
USA
USA
FRA
GER
GER
AUT

ITA
FIN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA

ITA

(GBR
(CHN

(AUT
(AUT
(AOC
(VE

(AC

(USA
(FRA
(UsA
(USA
(FRA
(GER
(GER
(AUT

<> >dddm<
Z m

>022Z22Z2

(VA
(FRA

(CAM

GRAN BRETAGN
CINA

AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA

SC CLAVIERE
SC 18

SC RADICI GR
STATI UNITI
FRANCIA
STATI UNITI
STATI UNITI
FRANCIA
GERMANIA
GERMANIA
AUSTRIA

SC MARZOTTO
FINLANDIA
TRENTINA MAS
TEAM ALTO GA
ALPECIMBRA E
FULL MOUNTAI
SKI CLUB PIL
SKI CLUB PIL
FRANCIA

SAl NAPOLI

— . — — — — — — — — — — —

—_— — — — — — — — —

Il Delegato

Tecnico

FINAL
TIME

1'39.65
1'47.60

GATE N.

F=1010

RACE TAB
POINTS POINTS
633.74
764.88
25
ITA9461.910 G8/3
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